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ET DATE TRANS NUM

ET REQ STATUS

PARTY NAME

19-FEB-08 20080650

20080660

20080680

20080681

20080682

20080683

20080732

20080737

20080741

OO0 06060 OO0 O 66060 O O 6O O

Liberty Media Corporation
The V.I.P. Tour Company
The V.I.P. Tour Company

Barry Diller
The V.I.P. Tour Company
The V.I.P. Tour Company

Icahn Partners LP
CSX Corporation
CSX Corporation

Icahn Partners Master Fund LP
CSX Corporation
CSX Corporation

Carl C. Icahn
CSX Corporation
CSX Corporation

Icahn Partners Master Fund Il L.P.
CSX Corporation
CSX Corporation

Mason Wells Buyout Fund Il, Limited Partnership
John M. Johnson
Northland Group, Inc.

Shamrock Activist Value Fund, L.P.
Reddy Ice Holdings, Inc.
Reddy Ice Holdings, Inc.

Employers Holdings, Inc.
AmComp Incorporated
AmComp Incorporated



